



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 286 of 2024

SIMON EKKA **versus** SMT. VEENA

Order Sheet

04/11/2025	Ms. Surya Kawalkar Dangi, counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, and Ms. Samiksha Burman, counsel for the Respondent. As prayed, list the matter day after tomorrow. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Prashant	