



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 286 of 2024

SIMON EKKA *versus* SMT. VEENA

10/02/2026	Ms. Surya Kawalkar Dangi, Advocate for appellant. Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, Advocate for respondent. List this case tomorrow, i.e. 11.02.2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge